PROMETHEUS PRESS/PALAEONTOLOGICAL NETWORK FOUNDATION

(TERUEL)

Journal of Taphonomy

Dear authors, readers and subscribers,

Journal of Taphonomy has resumed its periodicity by publishing just a single issue in 2013, 2014, 2015 and 2016. Individuals or institutions subscribed in 2013 have received these four issues. Individuals or institutions subscribed any year after 2013 will receive four consecutive issues, starting at the moment of subscription, since the original periodicity of four issues per year is no longer guaranteed.

This volume is a triple issue and subscribers will also receive the following issue.

We apologize for any inconvenience and we welcome manuscripts.

Sincerely,

Journal of Taphonomy

PROMETHEUS PRESS/PALAEONTOLOGICAL NETWORK FOUNDATION

(TERUEL)

Journal of Taphonomy

SUBSCRIPTIONS

Subscriptions can be from individuals and from institutions. The subscription fee varies according to the option chosen. Subscriptions requesting both an electronic access and a printed format have a substantially higher fee than those simply requesting an electronic format.

<i>Institutional rates</i> <i>Electronic format</i>		Electronic plus prin	•
Europe	400 euros	Europe	590 euros
America	400 euros	America	590 euros
Rest of the world	400 euros	Rest of the world	590 euros
Individual rates			
Electronic format		Electronic plus printed format	
Europe	30 euros	Europe	250 euros
America	30 euros	America	250 euros
Rest of the world	30 euros	Rest of the world	250 euros

Subscription can be made with credit card (VISA, MASTERCARD). Fill in the subscription form (available on-line: *journaltaphonomy.com*) and send it with your information to

Journal of Taphonomy Fundación Conjunto Paleontológico de Teruel-Dinópolis, Avenida de Sagunto s/n, E-44002 Teruel, Spain fundacion@dinopolis.com

For money transfer:

Bank: Caja Rural de Teruel Address: Luis Buñuel 21, 44002 Teruel (Spain) Account number: 3080 0069 89 2030098228 BIC/SWIFT: BCOEESMM080 IBAN: ES6130800069892030098228

If paying by cheque or money order, the payment should be sent to: Fundación Conjunto Paleontológico de Teruel-Dinópolis (account holder) Avenida de Sagunto s/n, E-44002 Teruel, Spain

Prices include shipping costs.